
Muddy Bees Bakery Commercial Pricing
525 W State St #7

Hurricane, Utah 84737
(435)467-4898

**Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed**

Breads:

Wheat
White
Sourdough Loaf
Sourdough Round
Seeded Wheat
Rye
Egg Jumbo
White Cinnamon Jumbo
White Jumbo
Wheat Jumbo
Cinnamon Raisin Walnut
Jumbo
Rye Jumbo
Dinner Rolls (Sliders)

Buns:

White
Wheat
9-Grain
Large White

Hoagies:

Sourdough 6”
Sourdough12”
White 6”
White12”

Slicing Per Loaf

Delivery Local

Springdale Delivery
Hurricane/ STG Delivery

<12 Loaves:

$4.25
$4.25
$5.25
$6.75
$5.50
$5.50
$6.60
$6.25
$5.80
$5.85
$13.00

$5.95
$0.55

$0.60
$0.60
$0.70
$0.73

$1.00
$2.00
$0.60
$1.20

$0.25

$10-$35

Tuesday, Thursday, Sat
Wed, Fri

>12 Loaves:

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$6.25
$5.00
$5.00
$6.40
$6.00
$5.60
$5.65
$13.00

$5.85
$0.45

$0.55
$0.55
$0.65
$0.66

$1.00
$2.00
$0.60
$1.20

$0.25

We appreciate your business and strive to deliver you quality products that supply what you need for your establishment. We are
always open to hearing concerns and modifying our product to meet your needs.



Muddy Bees Bakery Commercial Pricing
525 W State St #7

Hurricane, Utah 84737
(435)467-4898

**Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed**

Business Name:

Email:

Phone Number:

Owner Name:

We appreciate your business and strive to deliver you quality products that supply what you need for your establishment. We are
always open to hearing concerns and modifying our product to meet your needs.



Muddy Bees Bakery Commercial Pricing
525 W State St #7

Hurricane, Utah 84737
(435)467-4898

**Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed**

Pastries:

Muffins (Variety of Flavors)
● Banana
● Lemon Poppy
● Almond Poppy
● Cranberry Orange
● Lemon Sourcream
● Chocolate

Chocolate Chip
● Peaches N’ Cream
● Mixed Berry
● Lemon Sourcream

GF Muffins (Variety)
● Same flavors as

regular muffins

Bear Claws

Turnovers
● Cherry
● Apple
● Raspberry

Bagels
● Plain
● Jalapeno Cheddar
● Bacon Cheddar
● Asiago
● Everything

<12 Items

$2.90/muffin

$3.15/muffin

$3.40/GF muffin
+0.25 specialty flavors

$2.35/Claw

$1.95/Turnover

$1.75/Bagel

>12 Items

$2.70/muffin

$3/muffin

$3.20/GF muffin

$2.15/Claw

$1.90/Turnover

$1.55/bagel

We appreciate your business and strive to deliver you quality products that supply what you need for your establishment. We are
always open to hearing concerns and modifying our product to meet your needs.



Muddy Bees Bakery Commercial Pricing
525 W State St #7

Hurricane, Utah 84737
(435)467-4898

**Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed**

Pastries:

Scones
● Mixed Berry
● Four Cheese
● Apple Cinnamon
● Blueberry Peach
● Raspberry Lemon

Cinnamon/Orange Rolls

Filled Croissant:
● Chocolate filled

Quart Local Honey

Gluten Free:

<12 Items

$2.75/Scone

$4.25/Roll

$3.50/Croissant

$29.50/Jar

>12 Items

$2.50/Scone

$4.00/Roll

$3.25/Croissant

$29.50/Jar

We appreciate your business and strive to deliver you quality products that supply what you need for your establishment. We are
always open to hearing concerns and modifying our product to meet your needs.


