525 W State St #7 Hurricane, Utah 84737 (435)467-4898

Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed

Breads:	<12 Loaves:	>12 Loaves:
Wheat	\$4.25	\$4.00
White	\$4.25	\$4.00
Sourdough Loaf	\$5.25	\$4.50
Sourdough Round	\$6.75	\$6.25
Seeded Wheat	\$5.50	\$5.00
Rye	\$5.50	\$5.00
Egg Jumbo	\$6.60	\$6.40
White Cinnamon Jumbo	\$6.25	\$6.00
White Jumbo	\$5.80	\$5.60
Wheat Jumbo	\$5.85	\$5.65
Cinnamon Raisin Walnut	\$13.00	\$13.00
Jumbo		
Rye Jumbo	\$5.95	\$5.85
Dinner Rolls (Sliders)	\$0.55	\$0.45
,		
Buns:		
White	\$0.60	\$0.55
Wheat	\$0.60	\$0.55
9-Grain	\$0.70	\$0.65
Large White	\$0.73	\$0.66
Hoagies:		
Sourdough 6"	\$1.00	\$1.00
Sourdough12"	\$2.00	\$2.00
White 6"	\$0.60	\$0.60
White 12"	\$1.20	\$1.20
VVIII.6 12	¥1.20	Ψ1.20
Slicing Per Loaf	\$0.25	\$0.25
Delivery Local	\$10-\$35	
Springdale Delivery	Tuesday, Thursday, Sat	
Hurricane/ STG Delivery	Wed, Fri	

525 W State St #7 Hurricane, Utah 84737 (435)467-4898

Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed

Business Name:		
Email:		
Phone Number:		
Owner Name:		

525 W State St #7 Hurricane, Utah 84737 (435)467-4898

Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed

Pastries:	<12 Items	>12 Items
Muffins (Variety of Flavors) Banana Lemon Poppy Almond Poppy Cranberry Orange Lemon Sourcream Chocolate Chocolate Chip	\$2.90/muffin	\$2.70/muffin
Peaches N' CreamMixed BerryLemon Sourcream	\$3.15/muffin	\$3/muffin
GF Muffins (Variety) • Same flavors as regular muffins	\$3.40/GF muffin +0.25 specialty flavors	\$3.20/GF muffin
Bear Claws	\$2.35/Claw	\$2.15/Claw
Turnovers	\$1.95/Turnover	\$1.90/Turnover
Bagels Plain Jalapeno Cheddar Bacon Cheddar Asiago Everything	\$1.75/Bagel	\$1.55/bagel

525 W State St #7 Hurricane, Utah 84737 (435)467-4898

Please text/email orders in by 3:30pm the day before delivery is needed

Pastries: <12 Items >12 Items \$2.75/Scone Scones \$2.50/Scone Mixed Berry Four Cheese Apple Cinnamon Blueberry Peach Raspberry Lemon Cinnamon/Orange Rolls \$4.25/Roll \$4.00/Roll Filled Croissant: \$3.50/Croissant \$3.25/Croissant Chocolate filled **Quart Local Honey** \$29.50/Jar \$29.50/Jar Gluten Free: